
3/11/2020 

Confirmed Board dates for meetings in 2021 
 

 

Confirmed dates of Board meetings 
(endorsed at Board meeting of 3 

November 2020) 

Tuesday 9 Feb 

Wednesday 10 Feb 

Tuesday 13 April 

Wednesday 14 April 

Tuesday 8 June 

Wednesday 9 June 

Thursday 8 July 

Teleconference to receive and sign off 
2020/21 financial accounts and letter of 

representation 

Tuesday 10 August 

Wednesday 11 August 

Tuesday 12 October 

Wednesday 13 October 

Tuesday 7 December 

Wednesday 8 December 

 


